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Member Name Member Agency Member Email Vote/Alternate
Josh Mayo Chapel Hill jmayo@townofchapelhill.org Vote - Chair

Ashley Ownbey Mebane aownbey@cityofmebane.com Vote- Vice Chair
Emily Reavis Mebane ereavis@cityofmebane.com Alternate
Nick Pittman Chapel Hill npittman@townofchapelhill.org Alternate

Caroline Dwyer Chapel Hill cdwyer@townofchapelhill.org Vote
Bergen Watterson Chapel Hill bwatterson@townofchapelhill.org Alternate

Stephanie Trueblood Hillsborough Stephanie.Trueblood@hillsboroughnc.gov Vote
Matt Efird Hillsborough matt.efird@hillsboroughnc.gov Alternate

Christina Moon Carrboro cmoon@carrboronc.gov Vote
Becca Eversole-Robinson Carrboro beversole@carrboronc.gov Alternate

Jay Heikes Go Triangle JHeikes@gotriangle.org Vote
Logan DiGiacomo Go Triangle ldigiacomo@gotriangle.org Alternate
Margaret Scully Go Triangle MScully@gotriangle.org Vote
Matthew Clark Go Triangle mclark@gotriangle.org Alternate
Travis Myren Orange County tmyren@orangecountync.gov Vote

Sarah Williamson-Baker Orange County swilliamson-baker@orangecountync.gov Vote
Katrina Wall Orange County kwall@orangecountync.gov Alternate
Jamael Wiley Orange County jwiley@orangecountync.gov Alternate

Doug Plachcinski Triangle West TPO Doug.Plachcinski@twtpo.org Vote
Colleen McGue Triangle West TPO colleen.mcque@twtpo.org Alternate

Madeline Galliano Triangle West TPO madeline.galliano@twtpo.org Vote
Thomas Porter Triangle West TPO thomas.porter@twtpo.org Alternate

Darlene Weaver Orange County dweaver@orangecountync.gov Administrator
Steven Schlossberg Tax District sschlossberg@gotriangle.org Administrator

Brandon Carey Tax District tcarey@gotriangle.org Administrator
Paul Kingman Tax District pkingman@gotriangle.org Administrator

Cha’ssem Anderson UNC Chapel Hill chassem@unc.edu Non Voting
Matt Day Central Pines COG mday@tjcog.org Non Voting
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